
LAKE MARY HIGH SCHOOL

2018-2019 Exam Schedule
First Quarter - Nine Weeks’ Examination Dates/Periods:
Friday, October 5         
 

Periods 3 & 6 (1 hour and 10 minute periods) 
Monday, October 8


Periods 2, 4, & 7 (1 hour and 10 minute period)
Tuesday, October 9


Periods 1 & 5 (1 hour and 10 minute periods)
*Note-SAT Day is on Wednesday, October 10
Second Quarter – Nine Weeks’ Examination Dates/Periods: 
Monday, December 17


Period 7

Modified Bell Schedule   
Tuesday, December 18


Periods 2& 5 
Half Day (1 hour and 50 minute periods)
Wednesday, December 19

Periods 3 & 6
Half-Day (1 hour and 50 minute periods)
Thursday, December 20
     

Periods 1 & 4
Half-Day (1 hour and 50 minute periods)
Third Quarter - Nine Weeks’ Examination Dates/Periods:
Tuesday, March 12


Periods 1 & 4 (1 hour and 10 minute periods)
Wednesday, March 13


Periods 3 & 6 (1 hour and 10 minute periods)
Thursday, March 14            

Periods 2, 5, & 7 (1 hour and 10 minute periods)
Fourth Quarter – Senior Examination Dates/Periods:
TBD


Fourth Quarter – Underclassmen Nine Week’s Examination Dates/Periods:    
Wednesday, May 22
 

Period 5

Modified Bell Schedule   
Thursday, May 23

 

Periods 1 & 4 
Half Day (1 hour and 50 minute periods)
Friday, May 24



Periods 2 & 7
Half-Day (1 hour and 50 minute periods)
Tuesday, May 28


     
Periods 3 & 6
Half-Day (1 hour and 50 minute periods)

*Subject to change 
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